Assignment Results by Class

Course Number ACCT 171
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
White Daniel 55.00%
Lopez Sara 71.00%
Jones Jacob 67.00%
Brown Benjamin 98.00%
Miller Elija 80.00%
Wilson Mason 89.00%
Davis Logan 87.00%
Hemsworth Liam 83.00%
Smith Angel 54.00%
Sanchez Luis 95.00%
Hernandez Roy 99.00%
Alonzo Roger 73.00%
Long Jesus 84.00%
Vong Sonia 94.00%
Murrieta Arron 52.00%
Justice Lucio 96.00%
Martinez Cindy 95.00%
Johnson Elsa 54.00%
Vuong Beto 91.00%
Perez Teresa 57.00%
Pineda Vincent 52.00%
Cruz Kellan 83.00%
Barrera Kendall 52.00%
Sanchez Aryn 61.00%
Vue Max 65.00%
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Assignment Name Homework

Last Name First Name Score %
Alonzo Roger 90.00%
Hernandez Roy 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 80.00%
Smith Angel 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 80.00%
Davis Logan 60.00%
Wilson Mason 70.00%
Miller Elija 100.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Vue Max 80.00%
Brown Benjamin 80.00%
Barrera Kendall 80.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Perez Teresa 80.00%
Vuong Beto 90.00%
Johnson Elsa 100.00%
Justice Lucio 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 100.00%
Vong Sonia 80.00%
Lopez Sara 100.00%
White Daniel 70.00%
Sanchez Aryn 80.00%
Long Jesus 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Sanchez Luis 80.00%
Lopez Sara 70.00%
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White Daniel 84.00%

Jones Jacob 98.00%
Brown Benjamin 68.00%
Miller Elija 96.00%
Wilson Mason 76.00%
Davis Logan 98.00%
Smith Angel 96.00%
Hernandez Roy 96.00%
Alonzo Roger 72.00%
Murrieta Arron 66.00%
Vue Max 86.00%
Vong Sonia 84.00%
Hemsworth Liam 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 86.00%
Justice Lucio 88.00%
Long Jesus 66.00%
Johnson Elsa 64.00%
Vuong Beto 86.00%
Pineda Vincent 98.00%
Sanchez Aryn 98.00%
Cruz Kellan 76.00%
Barrera Kendall 94.00%
Perez Teresa 82.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Miller Elija 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 90.00%
Hernandez Roy 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Smith Angel 80.00%
Hemsworth Liam 70.00%
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Jones Jacob 100.00%

Wilson Mason 60.00%
Brown Benjamin 70.00%
White Daniel 90.00%
Lopez Sara 100.00%
Barrera Kendall 100.00%
Davis Logan 60.00%
Justice Lucio 80.00%
Sanchez Aryn 60.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Vong Sonia 80.00%
Vue Max 90.00%
Long Jesus 70.00%
Johnson Elsa 80.00%
Vuong Beto 90.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 100.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #2
Last Name First Name Score %
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Smith Angel 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 60.00%
Hernandez Roy 80.00%
Sanchez Luis 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 100.00%
Davis Logan 70.00%
Wilson Mason 60.00%
Murrieta Arron 90.00%
Brown Benjamin 90.00%
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Johnson
Miller
Sanchez
Barrera
Cruz
Pineda
Vuong
Long
Justice
Vue
Martinez
Vong
Lopez
White

Perez

Assignment Name

Last Name
Murrieta
Hemsworth
Lopez
White
Jones
Brown
Miller
Davis
Smith
Sanchez
Hernandez
Alonzo
Barrera

Martinez

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #3

Elsa
Elija
Aryn
Kendall
Kellan
Vincent
Beto
Jesus
Lucio
Max
Cindy
Sonia
Sara
Daniel

Teresa

First Name
Arron
Liam
Sara
Daniel
Jacob
Benjamin
Elija
Logan
Angel
Luis

Roy
Roger
Kendall

Cindy

80.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
80.00%
70.00%
90.00%
80.00%
60.00%
100.00%
80.00%
90.00%
90.00%

80.00%

Score %
90.00%
60.00%
60.00%
70.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
70.00%
60.00%
90.00%
100.00%
60.00%

60.00%
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Wilson Mason 60.00%

Vong Sonia 70.00%
Sanchez Aryn 70.00%
Vue Max 100.00%
Justice Lucio 90.00%
Long Jesus 60.00%
Johnson Elsa 100.00%
Vuong Beto 90.00%
Perez Teresa 90.00%
Pineda Vincent 60.00%
Cruz Kellan 80.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Brown Benjamin 90.00%
Alonzo Roger 80.00%
Hernandez Roy 60.00%
Sanchez Luis 60.00%
Smith Angel 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 70.00%
Davis Logan 70.00%
Jones Jacob 60.00%
Miller Elija 100.00%
Murrieta Arron 90.00%
Long Jesus 90.00%
Wilson Mason 90.00%
Vong Sonia 60.00%
White Daniel 60.00%
Vuong Beto 70.00%
Lopez Sara 90.00%
Sanchez Aryn 100.00%
Martinez Cindy 100.00%
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Vue Max 100.00%

Justice Lucio 100.00%
Johnson Elsa 60.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Barrera Kendall 60.00%
Course Number BIOL 101
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Ruiz Alex 89.00%
Johnson Al 56.00%
Lo Iris 83.00%
Andrews Idres 64.00%
Lee Joel 62.00%
Martinez Sergio 80.00%
Ines Melissa 68.00%
Yee Marc 81.00%
Torres Dalia 67.00%
Fong Abdull 57.00%
Acosta Jake 53.00%
Justice Tanya 94.00%
Corona Mike 71.00%
Ngo Tracy 84.00%
Lam Alan 85.00%
Bui James 57.00%
Ho Tom 70.00%
Saechao Emma 72.00%
Dao Chareles 80.00%
Glang Maria 57.00%
Hao Ann 54.00%
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Chow Lily 84.00%

Smith Jane 72.00%
Cacho Susan 89.00%
Kandola Linda 52.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Johnson Al 80.00%
Lo Iris 60.00%
Andrews Idres 100.00%
Lee Joel 60.00%
Martinez Sergio 80.00%
Ines Melissa 80.00%
Justice Tanya 60.00%
Torres Dalia 60.00%
Acosta Jake 70.00%
Ruiz Alex 60.00%
Corona Mike 90.00%
Yee Marc 70.00%
Bui James 80.00%
Cacho Susan 90.00%
Smith Jane 100.00%
Chow Lily 70.00%
Hao Ann 90.00%
Dao Chareles 90.00%
Ho Tom 90.00%
Kandola Linda 90.00%
Lam Alan 80.00%
Ngo Tracy 90.00%
Saechao Emma 90.00%
Fong Abdull 80.00%
Glang Maria 100.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
Smith
Torres
Justice
Ines
Martinez
Lee
Andrews
Lo
Johnson
Acosta
Ruiz
Cacho
Ngo
Chow
Hao
Glang
Dao
Corona
Ho
Kandola
Lam
Saechao
Yee

Bui

Fong

Assignment Name

Last Name
Dao

Fong

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Midterm

Quiz #1

First Name
Jane
Dalia
Tanya
Melissa
Sergio
Joel
Idres
Iris

Al

Jake
Alex
Susan
Tracy
Lily
Ann
Maria
Chareles
Mike
Tom
Linda
Alan
Emma
Marc
James

Abdull

First Name
Chareles

Abdull

Score %

100.00%

64.00%

88.00%

92.00%

80.00%

70.00%

68.00%

70.00%

90.00%

68.00%

88.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

68.00%

88.00%

78.00%

98.00%

72.00%

78.00%

84.00%

64.00%

92.00%

78.00%

94.00%

Score %
80.00%

80.00%
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Saechao
Ngo
Lam
Kandola
Corona
Glang
Hao
Chow
Smith
Cacho
Torres
Yee

Ho

Ruiz

Bui
Justice
Ines
Martinez
Lee
Andrews
Lo
Johnson

Acosta

Assignment Name
Last Name
Torres
Bui
Acosta
Johnson
Andrews

Martinez

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #2

Emma
Tracy
Alan
Linda
Mike
Maria
Ann
Lily
Jane
Susan
Dalia
Marc
Tom
Alex
James
Tanya
Melissa
Sergio
Joel
Idres
Iris

Al

Jake

First Name
Dalia
James
Jake

Al

Idres

Sergio

100.00%
80.00%
80.00%

100.00%

100.00%
80.00%
60.00%
80.00%

100.00%
60.00%

100.00%
90.00%
70.00%

100.00%
80.00%
90.00%

100.00%
30.00%
80.00%

100.00%
90.00%
60.00%

80.00%

Score %
90.00%
70.00%
100.00%
80.00%
60.00%

60.00%
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Yee
Justice
Cacho
Ruiz

Lo

Ines
Saechao
Lee
Smith
Fong
Ngo
Lam
Kandola
Corona
Chow
Dao
Glang
Hao

Ho

Assignment Name
Last Name
Lam
Chow
Hao
Glang
Dao
Corona
Saechao
Kandola
Ngo

Bui

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #3

Marc
Tanya
Susan
Alex
Iris
Melissa
Emma
Joel
Jane
Abdull
Tracy
Alan
Linda
Mike
Lily
Chareles
Maria
Ann

Tom

First Name
Alan

Lily

Ann

Maria
Chareles
Mike
Emma
Linda
Tracy

James

80.00%
60.00%
70.00%
60.00%
100.00%
90.00%
90.00%
60.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
90.00%
90.00%
90.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
60.00%

100.00%

Score %
60.00%
90.00%
70.00%
60.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%

80.00%
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Fong Abdull 100.00%

Ho Tom 80.00%
Justice Tanya 70.00%
Smith Jane 70.00%
Cacho Susan 70.00%
Yee Marc 90.00%
Torres Dalia 80.00%
Ines Melissa 60.00%
Martinez Sergio 100.00%
Lee Joel 70.00%
Andrews Idres 70.00%
Lo Iris 100.00%
Johnson Al 80.00%
Acosta Jake 100.00%
Ruiz Alex 70.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Hao Ann 80.00%
Lo Iris 80.00%
Cacho Susan 90.00%
Bui James 100.00%
Acosta Jake 70.00%
Johnson Al 70.00%
Andrews Idres 60.00%
Lee Joel 80.00%
Martinez Sergio 90.00%
Ines Melissa 80.00%
Justice Tanya 90.00%
Yee Marc 90.00%
Torres Dalia 70.00%
Chow Lily 80.00%
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Ruiz Alex 90.00%

Fong Abdull 90.00%
Saechao Emma 100.00%
Ngo Tracy 80.00%
Lam Alan 60.00%
Ho Tom 90.00%
Corona Mike 90.00%
Dao Chareles 60.00%
Glang Maria 100.00%
Smith Jane 90.00%
Kandola Linda 100.00%
Course Number CHEM 101
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Vue Max 73.00%
Barrera Kendall 53.00%
Cruz Kellan 96.00%
Pineda Vincent 99.00%
Perez Teresa 68.00%
Vuong Beto 58.00%
Johnson Elsa 96.00%
Lopez Sara 89.00%
Justice Lucio 89.00%
Murrieta Arron 98.00%
Long Jesus 78.00%
Wilson Mason 86.00%
Vong Sonia 59.00%
Sanchez Aryn 86.00%
Martinez Cindy 92.00%
Jones Jacob 99.00%
Miller Elija 100.00%
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White Daniel 79.00%

Davis Logan 98.00%
Hemsworth Liam 75.00%
Smith Angel 69.00%
Sanchez Luis 52.00%
Hernandez Roy 89.00%
Alonzo Roger 64.00%
Brown Benjamin 62.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Travis Mark 90.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Vang Victor 70.00%
Yee Mathew 70.00%
Wei Bill 80.00%
Voong Bob 100.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Frankee Osasu 90.00%
Patino Rafael 80.00%
Ly Emily 90.00%
Tham Jose 80.00%
Ng Mario 100.00%
Le Cesar 90.00%
Symns Akashi 70.00%
Nguyen Ariana 90.00%
Saechou Karen 80.00%
Saelee Carlos 60.00%
Lu Alyah 100.00%
Phang Corina 90.00%
Soohoo Andres 60.00%
Mai Andrea 70.00%
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Starr Brenda 60.00%

Than Jay 90.00%
Yang Jude 100.00%
Prado Gilbert 80.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Hernandez Roy 96.00%
Sanchez Luis 66.00%
Smith Angel 94.00%
Hemsworth Liam 96.00%
Davis Logan 96.00%
Wilson Mason 86.00%
Miller Elija 84.00%
Brown Benjamin 92.00%
Alonzo Roger 100.00%
White Daniel 78.00%
Vuong Beto 74.00%
Jones Jacob 78.00%
Murrieta Arron 68.00%
Sanchez Aryn 84.00%
Barrera Kendall 96.00%
Cruz Kellan 76.00%
Perez Teresa 94.00%
Johnson Elsa 90.00%
Long Jesus 64.00%
Justice Lucio 92.00%
Vue Max 92.00%
Martinez Cindy 80.00%
Vong Sonia 82.00%
Lopez Sara 96.00%
Pineda Vincent 82.00%
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Assignment Name
Last Name
Lu
Yee
Nguyen
Prado
Ng
Frankee
Tran
Voong
Travis
Patino
Wong
Vang
Tham
Le
Wei
Saelee
Saechou
Phang
Soohoo
Mai
Ly
Starr
Symns
Than

Yang

Assignment Name
Last Name

Frankee

Vang

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #1

Quiz #2

First Name

Alyah

Mathew

Ariana
Gilbert
Mario
Osasu
Omar
Bob
Mark
Rafael
Oscar
Victor
Jose
Cesar
Bill
Carlos
Karen
Corina
Andres
Andrea
Emily
Brenda
Akashi
Jay

Jude

First Name

Osasu

Victor

Score %

80.00%

100.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

60.00%

70.00%

80.00%

80.00%

60.00%

90.00%

100.00%

60.00%

60.00%

90.00%

90.00%

70.00%

80.00%

60.00%

100.00%

90.00%

80.00%

60.00%

90.00%

80.00%

Score %
100.00%

70.00%
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Wong Oscar 70.00%

Yee Mathew 60.00%
Travis Mark 60.00%
Wei Bill 90.00%
Ng Mario 90.00%
Tran Omar 60.00%
Saechou Karen 90.00%
Patino Rafael 100.00%
Voong Bob 70.00%
Than Jay 70.00%
Symns Akashi 70.00%
Starr Brenda 80.00%
Ly Emily 80.00%
Mai Andrea 70.00%
Soohoo Andres 100.00%
Phang Corina 100.00%
Le Cesar 60.00%
Saelee Carlos 60.00%
Prado Gilbert 60.00%
Lu Alyah 70.00%
Yang Jude 60.00%
Nguyen Ariana 90.00%
Tham Jose 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Ng Mario 60.00%
Lu Alyah 70.00%
Patino Rafael 100.00%
Frankee Osasu 70.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Voong Bob 60.00%
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Wei Bill 100.00%

Travis Mark 80.00%
Yee Mathew 90.00%
Wong Oscar 100.00%
Vang Victor 90.00%
Tham Jose 70.00%
Saechou Karen 80.00%
Prado Gilbert 90.00%
Yang Jude 80.00%
Nguyen Ariana 80.00%
Saelee Carlos 90.00%
Le Cesar 90.00%
Phang Corina 70.00%
Mai Andrea 80.00%
Ly Emily 80.00%
Starr Brenda 80.00%
Symns Akashi 100.00%
Soohoo Andres 60.00%
Than Jay 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Voong Bob 90.00%
Saechou Karen 80.00%
Tham Jose 100.00%
Vang Victor 70.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Yee Mathew 100.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Wei Bill 60.00%
Yang Jude 60.00%
Phang Corina 90.00%
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Frankee Osasu 60.00%

Travis Mark 100.00%
Than Jay 80.00%
Symns Akashi 80.00%
Starr Brenda 60.00%
Ly Emily 90.00%
Lu Alyah 70.00%
Soohoo Andres 70.00%
Le Cesar 70.00%
Saelee Carlos 100.00%
Prado Gilbert 100.00%
Nguyen Ariana 80.00%
Patino Rafael 70.00%
Mai Andrea 70.00%
Ng Mario 70.00%
Course Number ENGL 10
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Martinez Cindy 74.00%
Lopez Sara 71.00%
White Daniel 92.00%
Vong Sonia 95.00%
Vue Max 87.00%
Justice Lucio 54.00%
Long Jesus 96.00%
Johnson Elsa 89.00%
Vuong Beto 73.00%
Perez Teresa 54.00%
Pineda Vincent 60.00%
Cruz Kellan 88.00%
Barrera Kendall 59.00%
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Brown Benjamin 89.00%

Sanchez Aryn 73.00%
Jones Jacob 91.00%
Miller Elija 67.00%
Wilson Mason 64.00%
Davis Logan 93.00%
Smith Angel 71.00%
Sanchez Luis 89.00%
Hernandez Roy 76.00%
Alonzo Roger 74.00%
Hemsworth Liam 99.00%
Murrieta Arron 96.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Brown Benjamin 70.00%
Hernandez Roy 60.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Smith Angel 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 80.00%
Davis Logan 70.00%
Jones Jacob 90.00%
Miller Elija 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 60.00%
Long Jesus 70.00%
Wilson Mason 60.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Sanchez Aryn 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 100.00%
Pineda Vincent 70.00%
Perez Teresa 100.00%
Lopez Sara 60.00%
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Johnson
Justice
Vue
Martinez
Vong
Vuong
Barrera

White

Assignment Name
Last Name
Hemsworth
Vong
Lopez
White
Jones
Brown
Miller
Davis
Smith
Sanchez
Hernandez
Alonzo
Justice
Wilson
Vue
Murrieta
Long
Johnson
Vuong
Pineda

Cruz

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Midterm

Elsa 90.00%

Lucio 100.00%
Max 100.00%
Cindy 100.00%
Sonia 60.00%
Beto 60.00%
Kendall 60.00%
Daniel 80.00%
First Name Score %
Liam 80.00%
Sonia 98.00%
Sara 78.00%
Daniel 86.00%
Jacob 68.00%
Benjamin 100.00%
Elija 96.00%
Logan 80.00%
Angel 100.00%
Luis 88.00%
Roy 84.00%
Roger 76.00%
Lucio 80.00%
Mason 90.00%
Max 88.00%
Arron 86.00%
Jesus 96.00%
Elsa 74.00%
Beto 78.00%
Vincent 94.00%
Kellan 74.00%
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Barrera Kendall 98.00%

Sanchez Aryn 80.00%
Perez Teresa 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 74.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Lopez Sara 70.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Vuong Beto 60.00%
Johnson Elsa 90.00%
Long Jesus 80.00%
Justice Lucio 90.00%
Vue Max 90.00%
Vong Sonia 80.00%
Jones Jacob 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 100.00%
Martinez Cindy 80.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Barrera Kendall 100.00%
Sanchez Aryn 80.00%
Murrieta Arron 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 80.00%
Hernandez Roy 60.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Smith Angel 80.00%
Hemsworth Liam 90.00%
Davis Logan 70.00%
Wilson Mason 90.00%
Brown Benjamin 90.00%
White Daniel 80.00%
Miller Elija 100.00%
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Assignment Name Quiz #2

Last Name First Name Score %
Brown Benjamin 70.00%
Barrera Kendall 60.00%
White Daniel 60.00%
Lopez Sara 60.00%
Vong Sonia 90.00%
Martinez Cindy 70.00%
Vue Max 90.00%
Justice Lucio 80.00%
Long Jesus 80.00%
Johnson Elsa 60.00%
Vuong Beto 100.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Cruz Kellan 90.00%
Jones Jacob 60.00%
Sanchez Aryn 90.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Alonzo Roger 90.00%
Hernandez Roy 100.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Smith Angel 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 100.00%
Davis Logan 100.00%
Wilson Mason 90.00%
Miller Elija 70.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
White Daniel 80.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
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Vong Sonia 100.00%

Martinez Cindy 80.00%
Vue Max 70.00%
Justice Lucio 100.00%
Long Jesus 80.00%
Johnson Elsa 70.00%
Vuong Beto 90.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 60.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Sanchez Aryn 100.00%
Lopez Sara 60.00%
Alonzo Roger 80.00%
Hernandez Roy 80.00%
Sanchez Luis 100.00%
Smith Angel 90.00%
Hemsworth Liam 100.00%
Davis Logan 70.00%
Wilson Mason 100.00%
Miller Elija 60.00%
Brown Benjamin 80.00%
Jones Jacob 100.00%
Barrera Kendall 70.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Brown Benjamin 100.00%
Perez Teresa 80.00%
Vong Sonia 80.00%
White Daniel 80.00%
Lopez Sara 100.00%
Martinez Cindy 70.00%
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Vue Max 90.00%

Justice Lucio 70.00%
Long Jesus 60.00%
Vuong Beto 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 80.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Barrera Kendall 60.00%
Wilson Mason 70.00%
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Johnson Elsa 100.00%
Miller Elija 90.00%
Sanchez Aryn 60.00%
Davis Logan 80.00%
Hemsworth Liam 60.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Sanchez Luis 90.00%
Hernandez Roy 60.00%
Alonzo Roger 80.00%
Smith Angel 80.00%
Course Number ENGL 120
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Dien Isla 83.00%
Faner Amelia 77.00%
Hum Olivia 68.00%
Hoang Alexander 73.00%
Hilo William 96.00%
Phan Chan 52.00%
Lee Ethan 80.00%
LAST PERSON 60.00%
Chao Gwen 56.00%
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Do Perla 56.00%

Roberts Noah 75.00%
Pe Bruce 84.00%
Mac Anson 85.00%
Her Emilio 76.00%
Oto Jimmy 52.00%
Chu Jennifer 83.00%
Chen Catherine 74.00%
Mod Stephan 91.00%
Perez Jenny 80.00%
Pham Kia 79.00%
Chan Bobby 94.00%
Thai Kim 60.00%
Jang Lina 89.00%
Gray Kyle 61.00%
King John 76.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Pham Kia 90.00%
Perez Jenny 90.00%
Pe Bruce 90.00%
Chan Bobby 90.00%
Chen Catherine 70.00%
King John 60.00%
Oto Jimmy 90.00%
Thai Kim 70.00%
Mac Anson 70.00%
Dien Isla 70.00%
Jang Lina 100.00%
Phan Chan 60.00%
Mod Stephan 90.00%
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Roberts
Gray
Chu
Chao
Her
Faner
Hum
Hoang
Lee
Hilo
LAST

Do

Assignment Name
Last Name
Phan
Gray
LAST
Jang
Mod
Oto
King
Chen
Pe
Perez
Pham
Mac
Thai
Lee
Chu
Chao

Do

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Midterm

Noah
Kyle
Jennifer
Gwen
Emilio
Amelia
Olivia
Alexander
Ethan
William
PERSON

Perla

First Name

Chan
Kyle
PERSON
Lina
Stephan
Jimmy
John
Catherine
Bruce
Jenny
Kia
Anson
Kim
Ethan
Jennifer
Gwen

Perla

60.00%
60.00%
90.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%
70.00%
70.00%
70.00%

80.00%

Score %
100.00%
98.00%
84.00%
90.00%
74.00%
70.00%
78.00%
64.00%
74.00%
68.00%
72.00%
72.00%
86.00%
74.00%
82.00%
70.00%

70.00%
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Her Emilio 88.00%

Dien Isla 90.00%
Faner Amelia 96.00%
Hum Olivia 94.00%
Hoang Alexander 66.00%
Hilo William 78.00%
Roberts Noah 98.00%
Chan Bobby 74.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Gray Kyle 80.00%
Chen Catherine 80.00%
Chan Bobby 70.00%
Phan Chan 70.00%
Jang Lina 100.00%
Mac Anson 60.00%
Mod Stephan 80.00%
King John 60.00%
LAST PERSON 90.00%
Pe Bruce 60.00%
Perez Jenny 80.00%
Pham Kia 80.00%
Thai Kim 70.00%
Hum Olivia 100.00%
Oto Jimmy 100.00%
Chu Jennifer 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 60.00%
Roberts Noah 100.00%
Lee Ethan 100.00%
Faner Amelia 90.00%
Dien Isla 90.00%
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Her

Do

Chao

Hilo

Assignment Name

Last Name
Chen
Chan
Perez
Pe
King
Oto
Mod
Mac
Phan
Gray
Jang
Chu
Chao
Do
Her
Dien
Faner
Hum
Hoang
Hilo
LAST
Lee
Pham
Roberts

Thai

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #2

Emilio
Perla
Gwen

William

First Name

Catherine
Bobby
Jenny
Bruce
John
Jimmy
Stephan
Anson
Chan
Kyle
Lina
Jennifer
Gwen
Perla
Emilio
Isla
Amelia
Olivia
Alexander
William
PERSON
Ethan
Kia
Noah

Kim

60.00%
80.00%
100.00%

100.00%

Score %
100.00%
70.00%
70.00%
90.00%
70.00%
90.00%
90.00%
80.00%
90.00%
100.00%
80.00%
70.00%
80.00%
70.00%
70.00%
100.00%
90.00%
60.00%
80.00%
100.00%
60.00%
90.00%
70.00%
80.00%

90.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
Phan
Jang
Mac
Mod
Oto
King
Chen
Roberts
Perez
LAST
Thai
Pe
Gray
Chu
Chao
Do
Her
Dien
Faner
Hum
Hoang
Chan
Pham
Lee

Hilo

Assignment Name

Last Name
Chen

Hum

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #3

Quiz #4

First Name
Chan
Lina
Anson
Stephan
Jimmy
John
Catherine
Noah
Jenny
PERSON
Kim
Bruce
Kyle
Jennifer
Gwen
Perla
Emilio
Isla
Amelia
Olivia
Alexander
Bobby
Kia

Ethan

William

First Name
Catherine

Olivia

Score %

70.00%

70.00%

70.00%

100.00%

90.00%

90.00%

70.00%

100.00%

80.00%

70.00%

80.00%

100.00%

90.00%

80.00%

100.00%

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

90.00%

80.00%

70.00%

60.00%

Score %
100.00%

100.00%
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Phan Chan 70.00%

Jang Lina 90.00%
Mac Anson 80.00%
Mod Stephan 60.00%
King John 90.00%
LAST PERSON 60.00%
Pe Bruce 90.00%
Perez Jenny 100.00%
Pham Kia 70.00%
Roberts Noah 100.00%
Oto Jimmy 60.00%
Hilo William 80.00%
Chan Bobby 60.00%
Lee Ethan 80.00%
Faner Amelia 60.00%
Dien Isla 100.00%
Do Perla 100.00%
Chao Gwen 80.00%
Chu Jennifer 60.00%
Gray Kyle 60.00%
Thai Kim 90.00%
Her Emilio 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 60.00%
Course Number FIN 101
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Nguyen Ariana 73.00%
Starr Brenda 56.00%
Ly Emily 84.00%
Mai Andrea 90.00%
Soohoo Andres 56.00%
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Phang Corina 80.00%

Le Cesar 89.00%
Prado Gilbert 61.00%
Lu Alyah 58.00%
Symns Akashi 91.00%
Saelee Carlos 96.00%
Than Jay 85.00%
Yang Jude 85.00%
Saechou Karen 61.00%
Tham Jose 60.00%
Vang Victor 85.00%
Wong Oscar 83.00%
Yee Mathew 93.00%
Travis Mark 78.00%
Wei Bill 67.00%
Voong Bob 84.00%
Tran Omar 97.00%
Patino Rafael 63.00%
Frankee Osasu 80.00%
Ng Mario 60.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Vang Victor 80.00%
Nguyen Ariana 90.00%
Prado Gilbert 100.00%
Saelee Carlos 60.00%
Le Cesar 90.00%
Phang Corina 80.00%
Soohoo Andres 60.00%
Mai Andrea 70.00%
Ly Emily 60.00%
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Starr Brenda 60.00%

Symns Akashi 70.00%
Lu Alyah 90.00%
Tham Jose 70.00%
Than Jay 70.00%
Wong Oscar 100.00%
Yee Mathew 80.00%
Travis Mark 80.00%
Wei Bill 100.00%
Voong Bob 80.00%
Tran Omar 80.00%
Frankee Osasu 90.00%
Ng Mario 60.00%
Patino Rafael 80.00%
Yang Jude 60.00%
Saechou Karen 60.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Yang Jude 76.00%
Nguyen Ariana 82.00%
Prado Gilbert 94.00%
Saelee Carlos 100.00%
Le Cesar 64.00%
Phang Corina 76.00%
Soohoo Andres 86.00%
Mai Andrea 82.00%
Ly Emily 98.00%
Starr Brenda 90.00%
Symns Akashi 100.00%
Than Jay 76.00%
Lu Alyah 64.00%
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Saechou Karen 74.00%

Tham Jose 94.00%
Vang Victor 98.00%
Wong Oscar 72.00%
Yee Mathew 68.00%
Travis Mark 100.00%
Wei Bill 92.00%
Voong Bob 96.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Frankee Osasu 84.00%
Ng Mario 86.00%
Patino Rafael 70.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Yang Jude 100.00%
Ng Mario 100.00%
Frankee Osasu 70.00%
Tran Omar 70.00%
Voong Bob 80.00%
Wei Bill 100.00%
Travis Mark 60.00%
Yee Mathew 60.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Vang Victor 70.00%
Tham Jose 80.00%
Lu Alyah 80.00%
Nguyen Ariana 70.00%
Prado Gilbert 60.00%
Than Jay 60.00%
Symns Akashi 60.00%
Starr Brenda 90.00%
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Ly Emily 70.00%

Mai Andrea 80.00%
Soohoo Andres 60.00%
Phang Corina 80.00%
Le Cesar 60.00%
Saelee Carlos 80.00%
Patino Rafael 70.00%
Saechou Karen 100.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #2
Last Name First Name Score %
Ng Mario 80.00%
Patino Rafael 60.00%
Frankee Osasu 70.00%
Tran Omar 60.00%
Voong Bob 100.00%
Wei Bill 80.00%
Travis Mark 70.00%
Yee Mathew 100.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Vang Victor 80.00%
Tham Jose 80.00%
Saechou Karen 90.00%
Yang Jude 60.00%
Le Cesar 100.00%
Nguyen Ariana 100.00%
Than Jay 90.00%
Saelee Carlos 90.00%
Lu Alyah 80.00%
Phang Corina 80.00%
Soohoo Andres 100.00%
Mai Andrea 60.00%
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Ly Emily 90.00%

Starr Brenda 80.00%
Symns Akashi 90.00%
Prado Gilbert 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Saechou Karen 60.00%
Tham Jose 60.00%
Vang Victor 80.00%
Wong Oscar 60.00%
Yee Mathew 60.00%
Travis Mark 100.00%
Wei Bill 90.00%
Voong Bob 70.00%
Yang Jude 70.00%
Frankee Osasu 100.00%
Le Cesar 90.00%
Tran Omar 60.00%
Than Jay 90.00%
Symns Akashi 80.00%
Starr Brenda 80.00%
Ly Emily 70.00%
Mai Andrea 90.00%
Lu Alyah 80.00%
Phang Corina 70.00%
Saelee Carlos 60.00%
Prado Gilbert 100.00%
Nguyen Ariana 70.00%
Ng Mario 80.00%
Patino Rafael 90.00%
Soohoo Andres 80.00%
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Assignment Name

Quiz #4

Last Name First Name Score %
Saechou Karen 100.00%
Prado Gilbert 80.00%
Saelee Carlos 100.00%
Le Cesar 60.00%
Phang Corina 100.00%
Soohoo Andres 60.00%
Mai Andrea 80.00%
Ly Emily 90.00%
Starr Brenda 70.00%
Symns Akashi 60.00%
Nguyen Ariana 90.00%
Yang Jude 80.00%
Yee Mathew 60.00%
Tham Jose 70.00%
Vang Victor 90.00%
Wong Oscar 100.00%
Travis Mark 90.00%
Voong Bob 100.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Frankee Osasu 60.00%
Ng Mario 100.00%
Patino Rafael 100.00%
Lu Alyah 70.00%
Than Jay 100.00%
Wei Bill 100.00%
Course Number HIST 110
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
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Yee
Fong
Ruiz
Torres
Justice
Ines
Martinez
Lee
Andrews
Lo
Johnson
Acosta
Kandola
Saechao
Ngo
Lam

Bui

Ho
Corona
Dao
Smith
Glang
Hao
Chow

Cacho

Assignment Name

Last Name
Chow

Hao

Glang

Dao

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Homework

Marc 89.00%

Abdull 98.00%
Alex 56.00%
Dalia 71.00%
Tanya 58.00%
Melissa 60.00%
Sergio 94.00%
Joel 75.00%
Idres 92.00%
Iris 68.00%
Al 67.00%
Jake 59.00%
Linda 87.00%
Emma 99.00%
Tracy 75.00%
Alan 94.00%
James 52.00%
Tom 71.00%
Mike 54.00%
Chareles 58.00%
Jane 91.00%
Maria 68.00%
Ann 65.00%
Lily 75.00%
Susan 70.00%
First Name Score %
Lily 100.00%
Ann 80.00%
Maria 70.00%
Chareles 60.00%
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Corona Mike 60.00%

Ngo Tracy 80.00%
Kandola Linda 60.00%
Smith Jane 60.00%
Lam Alan 100.00%
Saechao Emma 60.00%
Ines Melissa 60.00%
Ho Tom 80.00%
Torres Dalia 100.00%
Fong Abdull 80.00%
Lee Joel 70.00%
Cacho Susan 100.00%
Ruiz Alex 90.00%
Justice Tanya 80.00%
Martinez Sergio 100.00%
Andrews Idres 70.00%
Lo Iris 80.00%
Johnson Al 70.00%
Acosta Jake 60.00%
Bui James 80.00%
Yee Marc 90.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Smith Jane 72.00%
Corona Mike 80.00%
Chow Lily 74.00%
Hao Ann 98.00%
Glang Maria 72.00%
Dao Chareles 80.00%
Ho Tom 90.00%
Kandola Linda 92.00%
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Lam Alan 100.00%

Ngo Tracy 88.00%
Fong Abdull 74.00%
Saechao Emma 100.00%
Ines Melissa 70.00%
Ruiz Alex 72.00%
Cacho Susan 70.00%
Justice Tanya 70.00%
Yee Marc 88.00%
Martinez Sergio 92.00%
Lee Joel 74.00%
Andrews Idres 90.00%
Lo Iris 64.00%
Johnson Al 78.00%
Acosta Jake 64.00%
Bui James 70.00%
Torres Dalia 82.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Smith Jane 80.00%
Chow Lily 70.00%
Hao Ann 90.00%
Glang Maria 70.00%
Dao Chareles 100.00%
Ho Tom 70.00%
Lam Alan 100.00%
Ngo Tracy 60.00%
Cacho Susan 60.00%
Fong Abdull 90.00%
Corona Mike 100.00%
Saechao Emma 90.00%
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Justice Tanya 70.00%

Kandola Linda 80.00%
Yee Marc 70.00%
Bui James 60.00%
Torres Dalia 90.00%
Ines Melissa 80.00%
Martinez Sergio 100.00%
Lee Joel 60.00%
Andrews Idres 80.00%
Lo Iris 90.00%
Johnson Al 90.00%
Acosta Jake 90.00%
Ruiz Alex 70.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #2
Last Name First Name Score %
Fong Abdull 60.00%
Chow Lily 70.00%
Hao Ann 100.00%
Glang Maria 90.00%
Dao Chareles 90.00%
Corona Mike 80.00%
Ho Tom 90.00%
Kandola Linda 70.00%
Lam Alan 60.00%
Smith Jane 100.00%
Saechao Emma 100.00%
Martinez Sergio 80.00%
Ngo Tracy 80.00%
Cacho Susan 90.00%
Bui James 100.00%
Acosta Jake 60.00%
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Johnson Al 80.00%

Lo Iris 70.00%
Lee Joel 80.00%
Ines Melissa 90.00%
Justice Tanya 70.00%
Torres Dalia 100.00%
Ruiz Alex 80.00%
Yee Marc 70.00%
Andrews Idres 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Saechao Emma 100.00%
Fong Abdull 70.00%
Lam Alan 100.00%
Kandola Linda 80.00%
Ho Tom 70.00%
Corona Mike 90.00%
Dao Chareles 90.00%
Glang Maria 70.00%
Hao Ann 90.00%
Chow Lily 80.00%
Smith Jane 70.00%
Ngo Tracy 70.00%
Acosta Jake 90.00%
Bui James 90.00%
Lo Iris 100.00%
Andrews Idres 90.00%
Lee Joel 70.00%
Martinez Sergio 70.00%
Ines Melissa 70.00%
Justice Tanya 80.00%
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Torres Dalia 70.00%

Ruiz Alex 90.00%
Yee Marc 90.00%
Cacho Susan 100.00%
Johnson Al 60.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Andrews Idres 80.00%
Fong Abdull 90.00%
Yee Marc 70.00%
Saechao Emma 100.00%
Torres Dalia 90.00%
Justice Tanya 60.00%
Ines Melissa 70.00%
Lee Joel 80.00%
Ruiz Alex 70.00%
Lo Iris 90.00%
Johnson Al 90.00%
Acosta Jake 70.00%
Ho Tom 100.00%
Ngo Tracy 100.00%
Martinez Sergio 100.00%
Kandola Linda 80.00%
Bui James 100.00%
Corona Mike 60.00%
Dao Chareles 60.00%
Hao Ann 70.00%
Chow Lily 80.00%
Smith Jane 60.00%
Cacho Susan 100.00%
Glang Maria 90.00%
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Lam Alan 90.00%

Course Number MATH 10
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Davis Logan 81.00%
Brown Benjamin 65.00%
Murrieta Arron 94.00%
Alonzo Roger 98.00%
Hernandez Roy 79.00%
Sanchez Luis 86.00%
Hemsworth Liam 82.00%
Wilson Mason 75.00%
Sanchez Aryn 73.00%
Smith Angel 59.00%
Barrera Kendall 57.00%
Cruz Kellan 65.00%
Pineda Vincent 99.00%
Perez Teresa 84.00%
Vuong Beto 91.00%
Johnson Elsa 61.00%
Long Jesus 87.00%
Justice Lucio 99.00%
Vue Max 52.00%
Martinez Cindy 67.00%
Lopez Sara 67.00%
Jones Jacob 55.00%
Vong Sonia 67.00%
White Daniel 92.00%
Miller Elija 64.00%
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Assignment Name Homework

Last Name First Name Score %
Davis Logan 70.00%
Lopez Sara 100.00%
White Daniel 70.00%
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Brown Benjamin 100.00%
Wilson Mason 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 70.00%
Smith Angel 80.00%
Sanchez Luis 100.00%
Hernandez Roy 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 90.00%
Martinez Cindy 80.00%
Miller Elija 60.00%
Vong Sonia 60.00%
Murrieta Arron 80.00%
Vue Max 70.00%
Justice Lucio 90.00%
Long Jesus 70.00%
Johnson Elsa 100.00%
Perez Teresa 80.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 90.00%
Barrera Kendall 80.00%
Sanchez Aryn 70.00%
Vuong Beto 70.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Martinez Cindy 72.00%
Barrera Kendall 70.00%
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Cruz Kellan 74.00%

Pineda Vincent 70.00%
Perez Teresa 80.00%
Vuong Beto 76.00%
Johnson Elsa 100.00%
Long Jesus 84.00%
Lopez Sara 86.00%
Vue Max 72.00%
Vong Sonia 68.00%
Alonzo Roger 80.00%
Justice Lucio 70.00%
Wilson Mason 74.00%
Murrieta Arron 84.00%
Sanchez Aryn 84.00%
Jones Jacob 98.00%
Miller Elija 72.00%
White Daniel 78.00%
Davis Logan 84.00%
Hemsworth Liam 84.00%
Smith Angel 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 90.00%
Hernandez Roy 96.00%
Brown Benjamin 72.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Smith Angel 60.00%
Alonzo Roger 100.00%
Hernandez Roy 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Murrieta Arron 100.00%
Hemsworth Liam 100.00%
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Davis
Wilson
Sanchez
Brown
Johnson
White
Miller
Barrera
Cruz
Lopez
Pineda
Vuong
Long
Justice
Vue
Martinez
Vong
Jones

Perez

Assignment Name

Last Name
Barrera
Perez
Jones
Brown
Miller
Wilson
Davis
Hemsworth
Smith

Sanchez

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #2

Logan
Mason
Aryn
Benjamin
Elsa
Daniel
Elija
Kendall
Kellan
Sara
Vincent
Beto
Jesus
Lucio
Max
Cindy
Sonia
Jacob

Teresa

First Name
Kendall
Teresa
Jacob
Benjamin
Elija
Mason
Logan
Liam
Angel

Luis

80.00%
70.00%
60.00%
60.00%
100.00%
60.00%
100.00%
70.00%
80.00%
80.00%
70.00%
60.00%
80.00%
90.00%
60.00%
60.00%
70.00%
60.00%

60.00%

Score %
100.00%
60.00%
90.00%
90.00%
60.00%
60.00%
70.00%
100.00%
80.00%

60.00%
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Hernandez Roy 60.00%

White Daniel 80.00%
Cruz Kellan 70.00%
Sanchez Aryn 100.00%
Vuong Beto 90.00%
Johnson Elsa 90.00%
Long Jesus 80.00%
Justice Lucio 90.00%
Vue Max 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 90.00%
Vong Sonia 80.00%
Lopez Sara 100.00%
Murrieta Arron 100.00%
Alonzo Roger 100.00%
Pineda Vincent 60.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Lopez Sara 90.00%
Vong Sonia 70.00%
Martinez Cindy 100.00%
Vue Max 60.00%
Justice Lucio 80.00%
Long Jesus 90.00%
Vuong Beto 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 70.00%
Cruz Kellan 90.00%
Barrera Kendall 60.00%
Sanchez Aryn 60.00%
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Johnson Elsa 90.00%
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White Daniel 70.00%

Murrieta Arron 60.00%
Brown Benjamin 70.00%
Miller Elija 60.00%
Wilson Mason 100.00%
Davis Logan 90.00%
Hemsworth Liam 90.00%
Smith Angel 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 70.00%
Hernandez Roy 70.00%
Alonzo Roger 60.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Miller Elija 80.00%
White Daniel 80.00%
Alonzo Roger 100.00%
Hernandez Roy 70.00%
Sanchez Luis 60.00%
Smith Angel 60.00%
Hemsworth Liam 90.00%
Vong Sonia 70.00%
Wilson Mason 100.00%
Murrieta Arron 100.00%
Brown Benjamin 80.00%
Johnson Elsa 90.00%
Davis Logan 80.00%
Martinez Cindy 80.00%
Perez Teresa 60.00%
Lopez Sara 80.00%
Jones Jacob 80.00%
Vue Max 100.00%

Thursday, March 28, 2019 Page 49 of 74



Justice Lucio 60.00%

Long Jesus 90.00%
Vuong Beto 60.00%
Pineda Vincent 90.00%
Cruz Kellan 60.00%
Barrera Kendall 80.00%
Sanchez Aryn 100.00%
Course Number MATH 30
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Hilo William 98.00%
Chu Jennifer 85.00%
Chao Gwen 53.00%
Do Perla 93.00%
Her Emilio 77.00%
Dien Isla 98.00%
Faner Amelia 64.00%
Lee Ethan 97.00%
Hoang Alexander 88.00%
LAST PERSON 66.00%
Roberts Noah 55.00%
Gray Kyle 68.00%
Hum Olivia 86.00%
Oto Jimmy 65.00%
Thai Kim 62.00%
Jang Lina 81.00%
Mod Stephan 88.00%
Phan Chan 84.00%
King John 68.00%
Chen Catherine 53.00%
Pe Bruce 95.00%
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Perez Jenny 65.00%

Pham Kia 53.00%
Chan Bobby 76.00%
Mac Anson 84.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
King John 60.00%
Pham Kia 90.00%
Perez Jenny 80.00%
Pe Bruce 60.00%
Chen Catherine 70.00%
Oto Jimmy 70.00%
Mod Stephan 60.00%
Mac Anson 70.00%
Chan Bobby 90.00%
Phan Chan 90.00%
Her Emilio 80.00%
Jang Lina 80.00%
LAST PERSON 100.00%
Thai Kim 90.00%
Gray Kyle 80.00%
Chu Jennifer 90.00%
Lee Ethan 70.00%
Do Perla 90.00%
Dien Isla 90.00%
Faner Amelia 60.00%
Hum Olivia 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 60.00%
Hilo William 80.00%
Roberts Noah 100.00%
Chao Gwen 100.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
Thai
Oto
Lee
Chu
LAST
Phan
Jang
Mod
King
Chen
Pe
Perez
Pham
Hilo
Mac
Roberts
Chan
Hoang
Hum
Faner
Dien
Her
Do
Chao

Gray

Assignment Name

Last Name
Jang

Chan

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Midterm

Quiz #1

First Name
Kim
Jimmy
Ethan
Jennifer
PERSON
Chan
Lina
Stephan
John
Catherine
Bruce
Jenny

Kia
William
Anson
Noah
Bobby
Alexander
Olivia
Amelia
Isla
Emilio
Perla
Gwen

Kyle

First Name
Lina

Bobby

Score %

66.00%

84.00%

64.00%

72.00%

100.00%

90.00%

82.00%

96.00%

92.00%

82.00%

80.00%

70.00%

94.00%

74.00%

64.00%

84.00%

78.00%

90.00%

88.00%

100.00%

84.00%

88.00%

86.00%

96.00%

98.00%

Score %
90.00%

100.00%
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Perez
Pe
Chen
King
Oto
Phan
Mac
LAST
Thai
Mod
Roberts
Pham
Gray
Lee
Hilo
Hoang
Hum
Dien
Her
Do
Chao
Faner

Chu

Assignment Name
Last Name
Mod
Pham
Perez
Pe
Chen

Phan

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #2

Jenny
Bruce
Catherine
John
Jimmy
Chan
Anson
PERSON
Kim
Stephan
Noah
Kia

Kyle
Ethan
William
Alexander
Olivia
Isla
Emilio
Perla
Gwen
Amelia

Jennifer

First Name

Stephan
Kia
Jenny
Bruce
Catherine

Chan

90.00%
90.00%
60.00%
60.00%
70.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
90.00%
90.00%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
90.00%
60.00%
90.00%
80.00%
70.00%
100.00%

60.00%

Score %
90.00%
90.00%
100.00%
70.00%
90.00%

100.00%
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Jang Lina 70.00%

Oto Jimmy 60.00%
Mac Anson 80.00%
Chan Bobby 60.00%
Faner Amelia 70.00%
King John 80.00%
Thai Kim 90.00%
Gray Kyle 100.00%
Chu Jennifer 60.00%
Chao Gwen 60.00%
Do Perla 100.00%
Dien Isla 70.00%
Hum Olivia 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 70.00%
Hilo William 80.00%
Lee Ethan 80.00%
Roberts Noah 100.00%
LAST PERSON 70.00%
Her Emilio 60.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Gray Kyle 60.00%
LAST PERSON 60.00%
Jang Lina 70.00%
Mac Anson 90.00%
Mod Stephan 60.00%
Oto Jimmy 80.00%
King John 90.00%
Chen Catherine 80.00%
Pe Bruce 80.00%
Perez Jenny 90.00%
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Pham Kia 100.00%

Phan Chan 70.00%
Thai Kim 100.00%
Lee Ethan 100.00%
Chu Jennifer 60.00%
Chao Gwen 80.00%
Do Perla 100.00%
Her Emilio 80.00%
Dien Isla 80.00%
Faner Amelia 100.00%
Hum Olivia 100.00%
Hoang Alexander 60.00%
Hilo William 100.00%
Roberts Noah 70.00%
Chan Bobby 70.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
LAST PERSON 60.00%
Roberts Noah 80.00%
Phan Chan 70.00%
Jang Lina 90.00%
Mac Anson 100.00%
Mod Stephan 90.00%
Oto Jimmy 60.00%
King John 100.00%
Chen Catherine 90.00%
Pe Bruce 90.00%
Perez Jenny 90.00%
Pham Kia 60.00%
Chan Bobby 80.00%
Faner Amelia 60.00%
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Hilo William 80.00%

Thai Kim 60.00%
Hum Olivia 90.00%
Lee Ethan 70.00%
Dien Isla 80.00%
Her Emilio 100.00%
Do Perla 100.00%
Chao Gwen 80.00%
Chu Jennifer 100.00%
Gray Kyle 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 70.00%
Course Number MATH 31
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Bui James 66.00%
Acosta Jake 59.00%
Johnson Al 95.00%
Lo Iris 67.00%
Andrews Idres 57.00%
Lee Joel 92.00%
Martinez Sergio 70.00%
Ines Melissa 70.00%
Cacho Susan 52.00%
Torres Dalia 52.00%
Kandola Linda 75.00%
Justice Tanya 76.00%
Smith Jane 81.00%
Chow Lily 52.00%
Hao Ann 82.00%
Glang Maria 79.00%
Dao Chareles 99.00%
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Fong Abdull 99.00%

Ho Tom 76.00%
Lam Alan 94.00%
Ngo Tracy 64.00%
Saechao Emma 55.00%
Ruiz Alex 68.00%
Yee Marc 68.00%
Corona Mike 74.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Chow Lily 100.00%
Ruiz Alex 80.00%
Torres Dalia 80.00%
Justice Tanya 90.00%
Ines Melissa 80.00%
Lee Joel 100.00%
Lo Iris 90.00%
Johnson Al 100.00%
Acosta Jake 80.00%
Bui James 70.00%
Yee Marc 80.00%
Smith Jane 90.00%
Martinez Sergio 100.00%
Hao Ann 80.00%
Glang Maria 60.00%
Dao Chareles 100.00%
Corona Mike 90.00%
Ho Tom 70.00%
Kandola Linda 60.00%
Lam Alan 70.00%
Ngo Tracy 70.00%
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Saechao Emma 70.00%

Fong Abdull 80.00%
Cacho Susan 70.00%
Andrews Idres 60.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Johnson Al 90.00%
Ngo Tracy 86.00%
Lam Alan 72.00%
Kandola Linda 86.00%
Corona Mike 72.00%
Glang Maria 88.00%
Hao Ann 74.00%
Chow Lily 100.00%
Smith Jane 70.00%
Cacho Susan 88.00%
Saechao Emma 80.00%
Acosta Jake 74.00%
Ho Tom 74.00%
Lo Iris 94.00%
Andrews Idres 84.00%
Lee Joel 74.00%
Martinez Sergio 72.00%
Ines Melissa 68.00%
Justice Tanya 96.00%
Torres Dalia 64.00%
Ruiz Alex 94.00%
Yee Marc 98.00%
Bui James 64.00%
Fong Abdull 86.00%
Dao Chareles 98.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
Lo

Ruiz
Torres
Justice
Ines
Martinez
Andrews
Saechao
Johnson
Acosta
Bui
Cacho
Ho

Fong
Lee
Smith
Ngo

Yee
Kandola
Corona
Dao
Glang
Hao
Chow

Lam

Assignment Name

Last Name

Acosta

Yee

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #1

Quiz #2

First Name
Iris
Alex
Dalia
Tanya
Melissa
Sergio
Idres
Emma
Al

Jake
James
Susan
Tom
Abdull
Joel
Jane
Tracy
Marc
Linda
Mike
Chareles
Maria
Ann
Lily

Alan

First Name
Jake

Marc

Score %

70.00%

60.00%

90.00%

100.00%

60.00%

60.00%

90.00%

80.00%

100.00%

80.00%

70.00%

70.00%

80.00%

80.00%

90.00%

100.00%

60.00%

100.00%

70.00%

90.00%

60.00%

90.00%

100.00%

70.00%

70.00%

Score %
60.00%

90.00%
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Bui James 80.00%

Johnson Al 100.00%
Fong Abdull 70.00%
Andrews Idres 90.00%
Martinez Sergio 80.00%
Ines Melissa 100.00%
Justice Tanya 70.00%
Ruiz Alex 90.00%
Lo Iris 80.00%
Cacho Susan 100.00%
Torres Dalia 90.00%
Ho Tom 90.00%
Smith Jane 60.00%
Ngo Tracy 60.00%
Kandola Linda 70.00%
Saechao Emma 60.00%
Corona Mike 80.00%
Lee Joel 70.00%
Dao Chareles 60.00%
Glang Maria 70.00%
Hao Ann 70.00%
Chow Lily 70.00%
Lam Alan 60.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #3
Last Name First Name Score %
Corona Mike 60.00%
Chow Lily 90.00%
Hao Ann 70.00%
Glang Maria 70.00%
Dao Chareles 60.00%
Ho Tom 60.00%
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Kandola Linda 60.00%

Lam Alan 70.00%
Smith Jane 60.00%
Saechao Emma 80.00%
Lee Joel 90.00%
Ngo Tracy 80.00%
Cacho Susan 90.00%
Bui James 100.00%
Acosta Jake 100.00%
Johnson Al 60.00%
Andrews Idres 70.00%
Fong Abdull 100.00%
Martinez Sergio 70.00%
Ines Melissa 60.00%
Justice Tanya 100.00%
Torres Dalia 70.00%
Ruiz Alex 100.00%
Yee Marc 70.00%
Lo Iris 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Dao Chareles 80.00%
Fong Abdull 80.00%
Saechao Emma 90.00%
Ngo Tracy 90.00%
Lam Alan 70.00%
Kandola Linda 80.00%
Corona Mike 100.00%
Yee Marc 80.00%
Glang Maria 70.00%
Hao Ann 80.00%
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Chow
Smith
Torres
Ho

Ruiz
Cacho
Justice
Ines
Martinez
Lee
Andrews
Lo
Johnson
Acosta

Bui

Course Number

Assignment Name

Last Name
Hilo
Chu
Chao
Do

Her
Dien
Faner
Roberts
Hoang
Lee
Gray
Hum

LAST

Thursday, March 28, 2019

MGMT 101

Final

Lily
Jane
Dalia
Tom
Alex
Susan
Tanya
Melissa
Sergio
Joel
Idres
Iris

Al
Jake

James

First Name
William
Jennifer
Gwen
Perla
Emilio

Isla
Amelia
Noah
Alexander
Ethan
Kyle

Olivia

PERSON

60.00%
60.00%
80.00%
100.00%
70.00%
60.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
70.00%
100.00%
100.00%
60.00%
90.00%

70.00%

Score %
53.00%
63.00%
87.00%
66.00%
92.00%
83.00%
61.00%
81.00%
67.00%
97.00%
77.00%
57.00%

71.00%
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Phan Chan 94.00%

Jang Lina 57.00%
Mac Anson 81.00%
Mod Stephan 69.00%
Oto Jimmy 57.00%
Chen Catherine 82.00%
Pe Bruce 81.00%
Perez Jenny 52.00%
Pham Kia 68.00%
Chan Bobby 54.00%
King John 80.00%
Thai Kim 62.00%
Assignment Name Homework
Last Name First Name Score %
Jang Lina 80.00%
Chan Bobby 80.00%
Pham Kia 80.00%
Perez Jenny 60.00%
Pe Bruce 70.00%
Chen Catherine 90.00%
King John 60.00%
Oto Jimmy 90.00%
Mac Anson 80.00%
Thai Kim 60.00%
Hum Olivia 70.00%
Mod Stephan 90.00%
Gray Kyle 90.00%
Chu Jennifer 90.00%
Chao Gwen 60.00%
Do Perla 70.00%
Her Emilio 100.00%
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Phan Chan 60.00%

Faner Amelia 90.00%
LAST PERSON 60.00%
Hoang Alexander 80.00%
Hilo William 60.00%
Roberts Noah 80.00%
l'ee Ethan 90.00%
Dien Isla 80.00%
Assignment Name Midterm
Last Name First Name Score %
Chen Catherine 88.00%
LAST PERSON 88.00%
Phan Chan 72.00%
Jang Lina 68.00%
Mac Anson 80.00%
Mod Stephan 76.00%
Lee Ethan 68.00%
King John 84.00%
Pe Bruce 100.00%
Perez Jenny 94.00%
Pham Kia 88.00%
Chan Bobby 64.00%
Thai Kim 88.00%
Hum Olivia 94.00%
Oto Jimmy 94.00%
Gray Kyle 66.00%
Hoang Alexander 82.00%
Roberts Noah 98.00%
Faner Amelia 88.00%
Dien Isla 92.00%
Her Emilio 82.00%
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Do Perla 78.00%

Chao Gwen 66.00%
Chu Jennifer 86.00%
Hilo William 92.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Pham Kia 80.00%
King John 60.00%
Perez Jenny 60.00%
Pe Bruce 60.00%
Chen Catherine 100.00%
LAST PERSON 70.00%
Chan Bobby 80.00%
Oto Jimmy 90.00%
Mod Stephan 70.00%
Mac Anson 80.00%
Phan Chan 80.00%
Faner Amelia 70.00%
Jang Lina 90.00%
Hoang Alexander 60.00%
Thai Kim 60.00%
Roberts Noah 70.00%
Her Emilio 100.00%
Hilo William 80.00%
Hum Olivia 90.00%
Dien Isla 100.00%
Do Perla 90.00%
Chao Gwen 70.00%
Chu Jennifer 70.00%
Gray Kyle 60.00%
Lee Ethan 70.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
LAST
Perez
Pe
Chen
King
Oto
Mod
Mac
Pham
Lee
Her
Jang
Chan
Thai
Gray
Chu
Phan
Do
Dien
Faner
Hum
Hoang
Hilo
Roberts
Lee

Chao

Assighment Name

Last Name

Dien

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #2

Quiz #3

First Name
PERSON
Jenny
Bruce
Catherine
John
Jimmy
Stephan
Anson
Kia

Ethan
Emilio
Lina
Bobby
Kim

Kyle
Jennifer
Chan
Perla

Isla
Amelia
Olivia
Alexander
William
Noah
Ethan

Gwen

First Name

Isla

Score %
90.00%
80.00%
100.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
100.00%
100.00%
70.00%
100.00%
70.00%
70.00%
60.00%
70.00%
100.00%
70.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%
90.00%
100.00%
80.00%

60.00%

Score %

60.00%
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Chan Bobby 70.00%

LAST PERSON 80.00%
Phan Chan 100.00%
Jang Lina 60.00%
Mac Anson 90.00%
Mod Stephan 90.00%
Oto Jimmy 60.00%
King John 60.00%
Chen Catherine 70.00%
Pe Bruce 100.00%
Hum Olivia 60.00%
Pham Kia 70.00%
Roberts Noah 70.00%
Thai Kim 60.00%
Gray Kyle 70.00%
Chu Jennifer 80.00%
Chao Gwen 100.00%
Do Perla 80.00%
Her Emilio 60.00%
Faner Amelia 60.00%
Hoang Alexander 80.00%
Hilo William 60.00%
Perez Jenny 100.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #4
Last Name First Name Score %
Chen Catherine 90.00%
Phan Chan 70.00%
LAST PERSON 80.00%
Jang Lina 70.00%
Mac Anson 60.00%
Mod Stephan 90.00%
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King John 80.00%

Lee Ethan 100.00%
Pe Bruce 90.00%
Perez Jenny 80.00%
Pham Kia 90.00%
Chan Bobby 90.00%
Faner Amelia 100.00%
Roberts Noah 70.00%
Oto Jimmy 80.00%
Thai Kim 90.00%
Hum Olivia 100.00%
Hilo William 100.00%
Dien Isla 60.00%
Her Emilio 80.00%
Do Perla 70.00%
Chao Gwen 80.00%
Chu Jennifer 80.00%
Gray Kyle 100.00%
Hoang Alexander 80.00%
Course Number PHIL 101
Assignment Name Final
Last Name First Name Score %
Yang Jude 74.00%
Starr Brenda 80.00%
Than Jay 88.00%
Symns Akashi 79.00%
Lu Alyah 68.00%
Ly Emily 95.00%
Mai Andrea 89.00%
Soohoo Andres 76.00%
Phang Corina 81.00%
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Saelee
Saechou
Le
Tham
Vang
Wong
Yee
Travis
Wei
Voong
Tran
Frankee
Ng
Prado
Nguyen

Patino

Assignment Name
Last Name
Mai
Travis
Patino
Ng
Frankee
Tran
Phang
Wei
Lu
Yee
Wong
Vang

Tham

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Homework

Carlos
Karen
Cesar
Jose
Victor
Oscar
Mathew
Mark
Bill
Bob
Omar
Osasu
Mario
Gilbert
Ariana

Rafael

First Name

Andrea
Mark
Rafael
Mario
Osasu
Omar
Corina
Bill
Alyah
Mathew
Oscar
Victor

Jose

79.00%
74.00%
82.00%
85.00%
66.00%
100.00%
75.00%
80.00%
97.00%
95.00%
94.00%
79.00%
69.00%
92.00%
78.00%

60.00%

Score %
100.00%
60.00%
80.00%
90.00%
80.00%
60.00%
80.00%
70.00%
80.00%
60.00%
70.00%
80.00%

100.00%
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Le
Voong
Saechou
Prado
Saelee
Nguyen
Soohoo
Ly
Starr
Symns
Than

Yang

Assignment Name

Last Name
Ly

Lu
Symns
Starr
Than
Mai
Soohoo
Phang
Le
Prado
Yang
Saelee
Tran

Ng
Saechou
Frankee

Patino

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Midterm

Cesar
Bob
Karen
Gilbert
Carlos
Ariana
Andres
Emily
Brenda
Akashi
Jay

Jude

First Name

Emily
Alyah
Akashi
Brenda
Jay
Andrea
Andres
Corina
Cesar
Gilbert
Jude
Carlos
Omar
Mario
Karen
Osasu

Rafael

70.00%
70.00%
80.00%
100.00%
100.00%
70.00%
60.00%
100.00%
80.00%
70.00%
100.00%

80.00%

Score %
90.00%
86.00%
100.00%
98.00%
94.00%
78.00%
88.00%
84.00%
92.00%
70.00%
78.00%
80.00%
98.00%
92.00%
74.00%
80.00%

66.00%
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Voong Bob 90.00%

Wei Bill 64.00%
Travis Mark 86.00%
Yee Mathew 96.00%
Wong Oscar 76.00%
Vang Victor 66.00%
Tham lose 86.00%
Nguyen Ariana 88.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #1
Last Name First Name Score %
Tham Jose 100.00%
Vang Victor 80.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Yee Mathew 80.00%
Travis Mark 100.00%
Wei Bill 80.00%
Voong Bob 90.00%
Tran Omar 100.00%
Saechou Karen 100.00%
Ng Mario 100.00%
Soohoo Andres 70.00%
Frankee Osasu 60.00%
Yang Jude 70.00%
Than Jay 70.00%
Symns Akashi 60.00%
Starr Brenda 60.00%
Patino Rafael 60.00%
Mai Andrea 70.00%
Phang Corina 60.00%
Le Cesar 100.00%
Saelee Carlos 70.00%
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Prado Gilbert 70.00%

Nguyen Ariana 70.00%
Lu Alyah 100.00%
Ly Emily 90.00%
Assignment Name Quiz #2
Last Name First Name Score %
Soohoo Andres 70.00%
Saechou Karen 80.00%
Patino Rafael 60.00%
Ng Mario 70.00%
Frankee Osasu 90.00%
Tran Omar 90.00%
Voong Bob 90.00%
Wei Bill 90.00%
Travis Mark 100.00%
Yee Mathew 70.00%
Wong Oscar 80.00%
Le Cesar 80.00%
Tham Jose 60.00%
Lu Alyah 100.00%
Yang Jude 80.00%
Than Jay 70.00%
Symns Akashi 70.00%
Starr Brenda 100.00%
Ly Emily 100.00%
Mai Andrea 100.00%
Phang Corina 60.00%
Saelee Carlos 90.00%
Prado Gilbert 70.00%
Nguyen Ariana 70.00%
Vang Victor 100.00%
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Assignment Name

Last Name
Saechou
Yang
Lu
Nguyen
Prado
Saelee
Le
Phang
Soohoo
Mai

Ly

Starr
Vang
Than
Patino
Tham
Wong
Yee
Travis
Wei
Voong
Tran
Frankee
Ng

Symns

Assignment Name

Last Name
Lu

Saechou

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Quiz #3

Quiz #4

First Name
Karen
Jude
Alyah
Ariana
Gilbert
Carlos
Cesar
Corina
Andres
Andrea
Emily
Brenda
Victor
Jay
Rafael
Jose
Oscar
Mathew
Mark
Bill
Bob
Omar
Osasu
Mario

Akashi

First Name
Alyah

Karen

Score %

60.00%

90.00%

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

70.00%

100.00%

60.00%

80.00%

70.00%

80.00%

60.00%

80.00%

80.00%

90.00%

90.00%

60.00%

90.00%

100.00%

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

80.00%

100.00%

Score %
60.00%

80.00%
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Nguyen
Saelee
Le
Phang
Soohoo
Mai

Ly
Starr
Symns
Prado
Yang
Patino
Tham
Vang
Wong
Yee
Travis
Wei
Voong
Tran
Frankee
Ng

Than

Thursday, March 28, 2019

Ariana
Carlos
Cesar
Corina
Andres
Andrea
Emily
Brenda
Akashi
Gilbert
Jude
Rafael
Jose
Victor
Oscar
Mathew
Mark
Bill
Bob
Omar
Osasu
Mario

Jay

60.00%
100.00%
80.00%
90.00%
100.00%
100.00%
70.00%
70.00%
60.00%
80.00%
80.00%
70.00%
90.00%
100.00%
90.00%
60.00%
100.00%
80.00%
100.00%
90.00%
70.00%
70.00%

100.00%
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